Landesmeisterschaft (Miinner) Schnellschach 2009
(09.05.2009 in Ragow)
Rang/Titel/Teilnehmer
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. FM Kleeschitzky,Rainer
. IM Schéne,Ralf

. FM Schulz,Karsten

. Berthold,Andreas

. Lehmann,Rainer

. Rietze,Clemens

. Jandke,Manfred

. Erlach,Olaf

. Schroeder, Torsten

. Hockendorf,Hartmut
. Kugler,Florian

. Wuttke,Edmund

. Mowisch,Dave

. Lenz,Tobias

. FM Schurade,Matthias
. Kliebe,Harry

. Lehmann,Alexander
. Sdger,Achim

. Schrodter,Axel

. Walther,Madlen

. FM Germann,Heike
. Staven,Martin

. Seigerschmidt,Uwe
. Kaiser,Michael

. Anlauf,Wolfgang

. Schefter,Jiirgen

. Semmler,Reinhardt
. Gotsche,Sven

. Guhr,Christian

. Becker,Werner

. Pannier,Lukas

. Rietze,Dietmar

. Petersen,Lutz

. Szusterkiewicz, Lennart

TWZ Verein/Ort

2287
2221
2304
2155
2009
2152
2087
2144
1924
2216
1995
1873
1653
1758
2295
1981
1875
1718
1836
1728
2012
1731
1760
1736
1375
1792
1732
1573
1363
1338
1115
1111

1100
1055

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
SV Marzahna 57

VBSF Cottbus

VBSF Cottbus

ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

ESV Lok Falkenberg

SV Senftenberg

SC Finsterwalde

Spreew. SG Liibbenau

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
SV Preuflen Frankfurt (O.)
VBSF Cottbus

SV Preullen Frankfurt (O.)
BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
Spreewald SG Liibbenau
ESV Lok Raw Cottbus

SC Finsterwalde

SV Eintracht Ortrand

SV Gliick auf Riidersdorf

SV Marzahna 57

SV PreuBlen Frankfurt (O.)
SV Konigsspringer Herzberg
SC Finsterwalde
Landessenioren SV
Spreewald SG Liibbenau

SC Einheit Luckau

SC Einheit Luckau

SC Finsterwalde

SSG Liibbenau

SV Gliick auf Riidersdorf
ESV Lok Falkenberg
Spreewald SG Liibbenau

SV Gliick auf Riidersdorf

Pkte
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
35
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.0

Buch
32.5
32.0
31.5
30.5
29.5
29.5
28.5
27.5
27.0
26.0
27.5
25.5
23.0
21.5
31.0
25.5
25.5
24.5
24.5
21.0
25.0
24.5
23.0
23.0
22.5
22.0
21.0
21.5
20.5
18.5
18.0
16.5
16.0
17.0

BuSu
200.0
201.0
201.5
202.0
196.0
194.5
188.5
182.5
181.0
185.5
181.0
172.5
164.5
162.0
195.5
179.0
172.5
171.0
167.5
162.0
173.5
168.5
175.0
169.5
150.5
156.5
159.5
150.5
153.0
149.5
141.0
145.5
140.0
138.5



